
January 6, 2025 

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 

Lynn M. Retz 
Executive Director 
Kansas Corporation Commission 
1500 SW Arrowhead Road  
Topeka, KS 66604-4027 

Re: Docket No. 24-CCHT-521-ACQ 
In the Matter of the Joint Application of Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. 
and Condor Holdings LLC for Approval of the Proposed Acquisition of the Common Stock 
of CCHI by Condor, and the Resulting Transfer of Control of Consolidated 
Communications of Kansas Company and Consolidated Communications of Missouri 
Company 

NOTICE OF CONSUMMATION 

Dear Executive Director Retz: 

By this letter, Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. and Condor Holdings LLC notify the Commission 
that the Acquisition, as described in the above-referenced Joint Application, was completed on December 27, 
2024.  

Please acknowledge receipt of this electronic filing. Should you have any questions concerning this filing, 
please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.  

Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Joshua M. Bobeck  

Russell M. Blau 
Joshua M. Bobeck 
Leetal Weiss 
MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP 
1111 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Washington, DC 20004 
Tel:  202-739-3000 
Fax: 202-739-3001 
russell.blau@morganlewis.com
joshua.bobeck@morganlewis.com
leetal.weiss@morganlewis.com

Counsel for Consolidated Communications Holdings, 
Inc.  

/s/ Wayne D. Johnsen 

Wayne D. Johnsen 
Daniel Brooks 
Scott Bouboulis  
WILEY REIN LLP 
2050 M Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel:  202-719-7000 
Fax: 202-719-7049 
wjohnsen@wiley.law
dbrooks@wiley.law
sbouboulis@wiley.law

Counsel for Condor Holdings LLC 
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